B#H 2024/2/21

REX

INATIY

QOA]]I

2008E 11H

90AII
[246015]

N—ZEB

E—8 - A YFEB
FHEEE

PPy

HEEEE

v -)—<ER

O g b W N =




90AII B A 2024/2/21
246015 1. R— IR




90AII BEHA  2024/2/21
246015 1. R—REB
RE|BRES An HE | 1ZLEER W E
4941 [R—X 1 166,320
4042 [R—ZH/— 1 2.780
TS (5) 2 150
WG05 |IdHES (5) 2 150
W251  |7a~/hl (M5 X 8) 5 150
4045 [R—REHR 1 2,080
4047 |[ARL—F 1 1,050
2yE L (M5 x 10) 1 150
4044 |BH L= 1 2,080
N029 |EZExvyT 1 700
4085 |t 1 4,160
4043 |l 1 3,470
WC06 |/NAF vk (M6) 2 150
WJ16 |FHEE (6) 4 150
W162 |/~fAaRILE (M6 X 15) 4 150
WA46 |T54 (R1/2) 1 420
1095 |Fa—TJJ o 1 420
W78C [RATTE1IEHAL KIEFHEMEXx14) | 2 150 Ayt
WG10 [IE+amEs (10) 4 150
W088 [/~AyftEARILE (M8 X 65) 4 150
4939 |R—LTL—b 1 —
WN34 |[E iR (#4X5) 2 150

wlw|lwlw|w|wl|w|w|w]w[ o= === === ===
S - R Y i S R D Y = L I RN A B E Y I S Y I R I N R I N A NI N E 6 B el S B Bl B b e

I
o

S
=

N
N

S
w

I
kS

S
[

S
o

S
~

N
oo

S
©

(&2
o




90AII B A 2024/2/21
246015 2. E—H%-RAYFER




90AII BEHA  2024/2/21
246015 2. E—4-AAYFER
RE|BRES g A WE | 1Z4EEMm HmE
1 J028T [avToHE—4H (750W 100/200V) 1 117,810
2 4930 |[E—4VT—1) (D:55mm) 1 8,320
3 W78B |/RATTEILEHIL KIEFHEMEX12)| 1 150
4 WG08 |IhER (8) 4 150
5 W181 [RERILE (M8 x 20) 4 150
6 T — AR 1 150
7 4901 |E—H2EUF#R 1 13,860
8 4902 |E—RIEHR/AVFL 1 10,060 JUTAN AR YEY
9 WG08 |[I[EHEE (8) 4 150
10 | WO083 [ARATUTEARILE (M8 x 25) 2 150
11 WOSF  |/<EyutERILE (M8 x 30) 2 150
12 | WC08 |[ARfAFTVE (M8) 2 150
13 | W088 |[ARAFUTERILE (M8 X 65) 1 150
14 4046 |E—HH/\— 1 2,080
15 TEE (5) 4 150
16 | WG05 |[IdtafEs (5) 2 150
17 W253 |7E~X/hal (M5 X 16) 2 150
18 EERAIVTUY . = . . 300 4 F-125V
m 49CST TEEDED avTottyk [ 1X 13,860 50 1 F-300V
20 W251 |[FE~/hRal (M5 % 8) 2 150
21 7824 |VAJLk (A24) 2 1,390
22 7021 |a—KJ<a 1 590
23 7098 |C15HFKJL 1 150
24 WJ14 |§ESE (4) 2 150
25 W242 IR L (M4 % 10) 2 150
26 E032 |RAYF/\vFD 1 210
27 NOO8 |[RAvF 1 5,550
28 S/l (M4 X 16) 2 150
29 | 04KS1S [100/200VENEER A vF—= 1% 13,860
30 4101 |G Hh/\— 1 420
31 W541 [FSR/IMRL (M4 x 5) 2 150
32 | 04CTIS |FvTHRAVva—F—= 1= 6,930
33 4081 |7—AET7HTA 1 1,050
34 E031 |FHKT LFvyT (WF7515) 1 1,920
35 W253 |Ta~N/Ihal M4X121=4A 2 150
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50




90AII B A 2024/2/21
246015 3. TEhEE

AL 4X10
ES M4
HOEDE




90AII BHEHA  2024/2/21
246015 3. FEHEE
RE|BRES An HE | 1ZLEER W E
1 4900 | F#& 1 103,950
2 4904  [FEEHA%IL (FID 1 20,790
3 4905 [FEHAZIL ($R) 1 16,640
4 WLAL | RTYUTEY (4%10) 4 150
5 4938 [RSRRYLYG 1 2,080
6 4907 |FEH¥V 1 27,720
7 ATV GEY (8% 15) 2 150
8 025J |EHH 1= [ 41,580 IS5 0 &
9 WG06 |[[EHafESR (6) 7 150
10 | WO069 [RAIUTEHRILE (M6 X 55) 6 150
11 4909 [#EfFHRA—IL 1 22,180
12 4980 |Frvy—=k (K-S) 1= | 83,160
13 FHOO |F¥voARA 1 34,650
14 FS00 |[gIR&ZO—)L 1 15,250
15 | 4JCJ |FrvoEHM 1#8 [ 24,260 34148
16 7J0KS |SEFvT 1= | 12480
17 | WO7A [RAIFUTERILE (M7 X 54) 6 150
18 4911  |#&ERyO0—)L—HK 13| 34,650
19 4983 | AYBO—)L 1 14,560
20 FOS1 |RHO—)L% 1 10,400
21 FOS2 |R4&0O—)LA/N— 1 6,240
22 FOSS [R&O—)LTt 148 5,550 37148
23 FOS4 [V)—=hRILE (M5 x 15) 2 170
24 FOS6 [%G~/hhal (M5 x 15) 4 150
25 | WG05 |(XtafEs (5) 4 150
26 FOS5 [/RAFTvbk (M5) 6 150
27 | WM64 |EfEY (6 14) 3 150
28 4903 |®%ZE 1 1,390
29 J118  |Th—RHAAK 1 150
30 4086 |[R—REEELE 1 210
31 W261 |IE~X/hhl (M6 % 10) 1 150
32 | NO039 [#A4/IF¥yT 2 150
33 | W78C [RANfTEIEHAL KIZH%kM8%x14) | 3 150 Ay 4
34 | 4924 [R7YLLEZIR 1 630
35 | WI5A |/RARILE (M5 X 16) 1 150
36
37
38
39
EARINRL M4X10 2 150
EE M4 2 150




BHEHA 2024/2/21

90AIN

246015 4. 58]




90AII BEHA  2024/2/21
246015 4. Z55EER
RE|BRES AR WE| ZZEEM mE

1 4912 |A#H 1 13,860
2 4049 |RNFYLY (6204LLU) 3 1,570
3 WW20 |CHZIESDER (E@FH 20) 2 150
4 4926 |SvyiaVvI—I) (D:101.6mm) 1 8,320
5 W684 |NATYTEILESHAL KIEHFEM8Xx14)]| 1 150
6 WW18 |CHZIESDER (EHFA18) 1 150
7 WR55 [¥+— (5% 5% 20) 1 150
8 H272 [(RF7YL5 (6202LLU) 3 1,390
9 WH26 |iREEE (BWW6202) 2 150
10 4913 |[Bi#f 1 12,140
11 4916 |95y FFv () 1 9,010
12 4915 |95y FFV(R) 1 12,480
13 4017 |95vF 1 7,290
14 4037 |BERAHZ— (/) 1 420
15 4084 |BEHHS— () 1 420
16 4036 |BEfHT—(K) 1 420
17 | ww23 |CRIE&ER (EhFR 23) 1 150
18 | WWI15 |CRZ1E&ER (E@FH 15) 2 150
19 4014 |C#f 1 9,710
20 4918 |CEAXY 1 8,670
21 | ww36 |CHZIE®DER (EhFH 36) 2 150
22 | WRO1 |¥— (10x8x14) 1 150
23 | WH32 [[REES (BWW6204) 1 150
24 4025 |AAIIKRT ELPIVAERD) 1 17,330
25 1035 |PaA bk 2 290
26 ZJ50 |FR—R/\UK (10mm) 2 210
27 I’k Af—A7107R 710mm7R 1 1,050
28 it i F—A5307F 530mmR 1 1,050
29 E-——)LFa—7T (200mm) 1 150
30 [ wo66 |NAIUTERILE (M6 x 35) 1 150
31 W063 [/REIUTERILE (M6 % 20) 1 150
32 4020 |Z5E/ANRIL 1 6,700
33 4021 |ZEE 1 4,160
34 4033 |Z&E(F4a 2 150
35 | wQos |fmIk (8) 2 150
36 4923 |ZEEL/AN— 1 2,780
37 | wL56 |RTYLTEY (5 x 30) 1 150
38 4019 |2 05— 1 5,550
39 4932 |ZEFETL—b 1 590
40 | WI6IC |FESER (6) 2 150
41 WA22 [RABFYFTERFARILE  6X25 2 150
42 | 04HE2S |Z&EER—K 13 20,790
43

44

45

46

47

48

49

A
o




90AII B H 2024/2/21
246015 5. {F1ESELB




90AII BHEHA  2024/2/21
246015 5. {F1ESER
RE|BRES An HE | 1ZLEER HmE
1 4050 |FEA 100 AbyN 4+ 1 41,580
2 4951 (/N4 T (A) 1 13,860
3 4952 [Z/x4T(B) 1 10,400
4 4959 |ZINATH5— 1 1,050
5 7600 [EY/NURIL 1 6,930
6 A515 |3EYEE 1 4,160
7 WH20 [EFEE® (20) 1 150
8 4056 |HEEIEDHHT— (20) 1 700
9 W256 |7TE~/hal (M5 X 30) 1 150
10 4058 |AAIINATHF 1 5,550
11 7022 |90° RUK 1 1,050
12 4057 |(AAIIA4T 1 2,780
13 1035 |PaAk 1 290
14 4985 |AAIINATHiN— 1 360
15 W666 |NEIUTELEHRL (EMYFHEM6x20) [ 1 150
16 Fvk (M6) 1 150
17 | WQO08 |[fxk (8) 1 150
18 T050 [FxyFxiEh 1 150
19 W702 |REFUTELEHRL KIEHHEMI0%x10) | 1 150
20 G861 |10 AbkwiX 1 360
21 1076 |hyAZEY 1 420
22 1096 [)—<HRILFIEDHED 1 290
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

(&2
o




BEEHA 2024/2/21

90AIN

246015

6. R )—<E}

...............................

e e e e e e e e mmm e mmm mm— m—m m— —

T o ——— e e e e e = P




90AII BEHBA  2024/2/21
246015 6. hHyR-1)—<EB
RE|BRES g A WE | 1ZHEEMm HmE
1 | o4cU1S |hys—=R 1= 34,650
2 8071 [HvHTIL—L 1 17,330
3 T100 |AvBR/N\VEIL 1 2,780
4 7209 |[HyEAHAR 1 7,860
5 | 135076 |[Hv4F 1 — & miky
6 2471 |AvFET (58) 1 360
7 WN12 |EIEY (#2.3% 15) 3 150
8 3463 |hvBATvia 1 420
9 1302 |RSARRTYLYG (51102) 1 1,120
10 7206 |(HvFEHERL 1 5,550
11 WL65 |RTYLTEY (6 x 28) 1 150
12 5079 |hvFEV(R) 2 360
13 5074 |HvyrO0—5 2 700
4 _ 151624
(15| 8074 [hviaFE F-(10x8x50) | 14 6,670
16 A7 E V(3% 15)
17 8075 [1E&HVH 1 700
18 | WL3B [RTYLHTEY (3% 25) 1 150
19 5075 |O—5X NEEE R 2 5,780
20
21 | OFRM1S |)—<—= 15X | 28880
22 1091 |J—<RILA 1 10,400
23 1092 |\)—<&EH 1 2,780
24 1094 |V)—<iEY 1 2,780
25 | wLat | RTYHGEY (4x10) 1 150
26 8093 [)—=<F 1 13,860
27 | wL86 |RTYLTEL (8% 35) 1 150
28 | wL57 |RTYHTEL (5 x 35) 1 150
29 5096 |\J—<7RILA (E4a (8% 10) 1 150
30 | wWQos |ffEk (8) 1 150




